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Waste station 150L

«f. 3 streams fi) Recyclage

Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)

Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in cm)
Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)
Material

Features and benefits

traffic areas.

(included)

WS-2001-SSSTL

Satin stainless steel

85 (H) x 45.2 (W) x 82.2 (L)
86 (H) x 46 (W) x 83 (L)

98 (H) x 50 (W) x 88 (L)
0.52 m3

1

2

37 kg

39 kg
4897020625001
73239900
Stainless Steel 201

3 stream waste station, stylish and compact
Original Probbax® design encouraging waste separation in high

Waste identification on top or sides with pictogram stickers

3 inside liners : halfround 40 L / rectangular 70 L / halfround 40 L



